Décinska kotvicka (VSOA)

VSOA

Jméno

Hurtovda Rozélie
Bensaber Eliza
Jaegerova Leila
Moussa Annalisa
Kyhos Viktorie
Paskova Nela
Jezdikova Anna
Sldamova Viktorie
Barvirova Viktorie

. Hofmanova Nina

. Klivanova Anna

. Hlavackova Ema

. Machova Kamila

. Dang Emily

. Bardkova Viktorie

. Kalvodové Anna

. Hrickova Tina

. Girmanova Aneta

. Janackova Ella

. Kaderavkova Ema

. Schwamberger Sonja

. Feltl Rachel

. Gazdikova Kristyna

. Cucova Laia

. Mickova Antonie

. Steinbachova Karolina

. Terezijska Barbora
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Rocnik Oddil

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017

Décinska kotvicka - 8.5.2024

Gymnastika Teplice
Gym Dobfichovice
Gym Dobfichovice
Gym Dobfichovice
SG Liberec

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
Gym Dobfrichovice
T) Doksy

T) Doksy

Gym Dobfichovice
SK Hradcany

Gym Dobfichovice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
Gym Dobfichovice
SK Hradcany

SG Liberec
Gymnastika Teplice
GYMPRA

SK Hradcany

T) Doksy

SG Liberec

GT Sestajovice
GYMPRA
Gymnastika Teplice
GT Sestajovice

GT Sestajovice
GYMPRA

Trenér

BureSova
Svobodova, Filkova
Svobodova/Filkova
Halounkova
Berkova, Zidkova
Bohatovéa, Cesnekova
Svobodova/Filkova
KlimeSova Linda
KlimeSova Linda
Halounkova

Andrea Kudlickova
Halounkova
Bohatové, Cesnekové
Halounkova

Andrea Kudlickova
Berkové, Zidkova
Kindlova

Coufalova, Blazkova
Andrea Kudlickova
KlimeSova Linda
Berkova, Zidkova
Sykorova Michaela
Vanska, Luzna
Kolektiv trenérd
Sykorova Michaela
Sykorova Michaela
Vanska, Luzna

D E
10.000 9.100 0.000 19.100
10.000 9.550 0.000 19.550
10.000 9.500 0.000 19.500
10.000 9.150 0.000 19.150
10.000 9.050 0.000 19.050
10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600
10.000 9.100 0.000 19.100
10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650
10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600
10.000 8.850 0.000 18.850
10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750
10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
10.000 8.150 0.000 18.150
10.000 9.200 0.000 19.200
10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
10.000 8.150 0.000 18.150
10.000 8.100 0.000 18.100
10.000 8.050 0.000 18.050
10.000 8.800 0.000 18.800
10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
10.000 7.550 0.000 17.550
10.000 6.900 0.000 16.900
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400
10.000 7.050 0.000 17.050
10.000 6.500 0.000 16.500

pen preskok D E
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pen bradla D E
10.000 8.850 0.000 18.850 10.000 7.800 0.000 17.800
10.000 9.200 0.000 19.200 10.000 7.667 0.000 17.667
10.000 9.500 0.000 19.500 10.000 5.800 0.000 15.800
10.000 9.500 0.000 19.500 10.000 5.833 0.000 15.833
10.000 9.350 0.000 19.350 10.000 5.867 0.000 15.867
10.000 8.050 0.000 18.050 10.000 5.833 0.000 15.833
10.000 8.800 0.000 18.800 10.000 5.533 0.000 15.533
10.000 7.650 0.000 17.650 10.000 5.800 0.000 15.800
10.000 7.950 0.000 17.950 10.000 5.333 0.000 15.333
10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650 10.000 5.633 0.000 15.633
10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850 10.000 6.700 0.000 16.700
10.000 8.700 0.000 18.700 10.000 4.200 0.000 14.200
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900 10.000 3.733 0.000 13.733
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500 10.000 4.700 0.000 14.700
10.000 6.550 0.000 16.550 9.000 5.600 0.000 14.600
10.000 7.800 0.000 17.800 10.000 3.267 0.000 13.267
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300 10.000 5.700 0.000 15.700
10.000 8.100 0.000 18.100 10.000 4.567 0.000 14.567
10.000 6.800 0.000 16.800 10.000 3.900 0.000 13.900
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400 8.000 3.500 0.000 11.500
10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100 9.000 3.267 0.000 12.267
10.000 7.950 0.000 17.950 10.000 2.867 0.000 12.867
10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300 10.000 3.400 0.000 13.400
10.000 5.850 0.000 15.850 9.000 3.800 0.000 12.800
10.000 7.050 0.000 17.050 9.000 1.200 0.000 10.200
10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850 9.000 2.833 0.000 11.833
10.000 6.900 0.000 16.900 8.000 4.133 0.000 12.133

pen kladina D E

10.000 8.900 0.000 18.900
10.000 8.150 0.000 18.150
10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300
10.000 7.750 0.000 17.750
9.500 8.3500.000 17.850
10.000 8.050 0.000 18.050
10.000 6.450 0.000 16.450
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300
10.000 5.950 0.000 15.950
10.000 6.550 0.000 16.550
10.000 6.900 0.000 16.900
10.000 7.650 0.000 17.650
10.000 6.250 0.000 16.250
10.000 7.250 0.000 17.250
9.500 7.400 0.000 16.900
10.000 5.200 0.000 15.200
9.200 6.350 0.000 15.550
10.000 6.750 0.000 16.750
9.500 7.700 0.000 17.200
10.000 7.050 0.000 17.050
9.500 4.050 0.000 13.550
8.600 4.900 0.000 13.500
9.000 4.700 0.000 13.700
10.000 3.700 0.000 13.700
8.600 3.400 0.000 12.000
7.300 2.750 0.000 10.050

pen prostna Celkem

74.650
74.567
73.100
72.233
72.117
70.533
69.883
69.500
69.183
69.083
68.850
68.200
67.783
67.600
67.600
66.367
66.350
66.317
65.500
64.900
64.417
62.867
62.750
59.250
58.350
57.733
55.583
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/874457
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/436680
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/820101
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/137083
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/399233
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6843
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/279628
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/197511
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/416944
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/132447
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/560545
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/141544
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/583326
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/947830
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/162305
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/246477
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/771228
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6843
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/457025
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/990124
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/597740
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/321965
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/553554
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6843
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/687273
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/607001
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/324475
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/447241
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/232667
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/344588
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439

Décinska kotvicka (VSOB)
VSOB

O oNo VA WN

10.
. Erberova Izabela
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Jméno

Lanskd Emma
Urbanova Klara
Vitové Leontyna
Jezna Tereza
Machova Karla Elis
Smyth Ariana Kathryn
Miclikova Stela
Fabidnova Tereza
Zdrahalova Rozalka
Zouharova Marianna

Vykhor Mylana
Sotkovéa Katefina
Slebodové Lenka
Polenova Ela
Nadvornikova Alice
Polachova Nelly
Klimentova Lucie
Rychtecka Lada

Rocnik Oddil

2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2013
2015
2013
2013
2011
2015
2014
2015

Décinska kotvicka - 8.5.2024

Gymnastika Teplice
Gymnastika Teplice
Gymnastika Teplice
Gymnastika Teplice
Gymnastika Teplice
Gymnastika Teplice

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
Gymnastika Teplice

SK Hradcany
Gymnastika Teplice

SK Hradcany

SKDM Décin

SKDM Décin

SKDM Décin

SK Hradcany

T) Gymnastika Décin

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
SK Hradcany

SKDM Décin

Trenér

BureSova
BureSova
Rosecka/BureSova
Rosecka

Kindlova

Kindlova
Bohatové, Cesnekova
Rosecka/Buresova
Andrea Kudlickova
Seborové

Andrea Kudlickova
Kopecka, Cardova
Kopeckd, Cardova
Kopeckd, Cardova
Andrea Kudlickova
Kopeckd, Cardova

D E
10.000 9.300 0.000 19.300
10.000 9.050 0.000 19.050
10.000 9.300 0.000 19.300
10.000 9.000 0.000 19.000
10.000 9.000 0.000 19.000
10.000 9.150 0.000 19.150
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900
10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650
10.000 9.000 0.000 19.000
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
10.000 9.200 0.000 19.200
10.000 7.850 0.000 17.850
10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100
10.000 7.750 0.000 17.750
10.000 8.800 0.000 18.800
10.000 8.200 0.000 18.200

pen preskok D E
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pen bradla D E
10.000 9.550 0.000 19.550 10.000 7.067 0.000 17.067
10.000 8.900 0.000 18.900 10.000 7.667 0.000 17.667
10.000 8.350 0.000 18.350 10.000 7.200 0.000 17.200
10.000 9.250 0.000 19.250 10.000 6.033 0.000 16.033
10.000 8.900 0.000 18.900 10.000 6.267 0.000 16.267
10.000 7.950 0.000 17.950 10.000 6.133 0.000 16.133
10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550 10.000 6.800 0.000 16.800
10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300 10.000 5.967 0.000 15.967
10.000 7.550 0.000 17.550 10.000 5.900 0.000 15.900
10.000 8.250 0.000 18.250 9.000 5.033 0.000 14.033
10.000 6.350 0.000 16.350 10.000 6.100 0.000 16.100
10.000 6.800 0.000 16.800 9.000 5.467 0.000 14.467
10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850 9.000 4.933 0.000 13.933
10.000 5.900 0.000 15.900 10.000 4.800 0.000 14.800
10.000 5.850 0.000 15.850 9.000 4.633 0.000 13.633
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300 9.000 5.900 0.000 14.900

Bohatova, Cesnekové 10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850 5.500 7.850 0.000 13.350 10.000 5.233 0.000 15.233

Andrea Kudlickova
Kopeckd, Cardova

10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750
10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600

7.000 6.150 0.000 13.150 8.000 5.433 0.000 13.433
7.000 7.950 0.000 14.950 9.000 3.200 0.000 12.200

pen kladina D E

10.000 9.150 0.000 19.150
10.000 9.200 0.000 19.200
10.000 8.900 0.000 18.900
10.000 9.050 0.000 19.050
10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550
10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650
10.000 7.350 0.000 17.350
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300
9.500 6.700 0.000 16.200
9.500 8.1000.00017.600
10.000 6.100 0.000 16.100
9.500 6.600 0.000 16.100
9.500 7.400 0.000 16.900
9.500 6.200 0.000 15.700
10.000 5.550 0.000 15.550
8.500 4.1500.000 12.650
10.000 6.750 0.000 16.750
9.500 6.550 0.000 16.050
9.500 5.5500.000 15.050

pen prostna Celkem

75.067
74.817
73.750
73.333
72.717
71.883
70.600
70.217
68.650
68.383
67.750
65.217
64.783
64.150
63.833
63.050
62.183
61.383
60.800
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/539420
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/211435
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/817131
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/916455
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/744482
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/965724
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/739134
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/104825
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/843079
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/372712
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/212031
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2607
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/594810
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2607
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/461693
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2607
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/274732
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7327
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/291982
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/803136
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2607

Décinska kotvicka (Hvézdicky)

Hvézdicky

Jméno
1. Masopustova Viktorie
2. Remaék Lola
3. Bojkova Lola
4. Sourkové Barbora
5. Szetei)ulie
6.  Svehlové Ludmila
7. Bulifova Marie
8.  Mynarikova Eliska
9. Gay Ellie Anna
10. K&dova Rozarie
11. Linova Dita
12.  Skripnikova Anna
12. Zipajovad Emma
14. Stérbova Kamila
15. Firtova Adéla
16. Lesdakova Claudie
17. Greschnerova Amaélie
17. Suberové Rozélie
19. Tdaborskd Adina
20. Zéahorakova Laura
21. Prochazkova Eliska

Décinska kotvicka - 8.5.2024

Rocnik
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018

oddil

Gymnastika Teplice
T) Doksy

Gym Dobfichovice
Gymnastika Teplice
SK Hradcany

T) Doksy

GT Sestajovice

T) Doksy

GT Sestajovice
Gymnastika Teplice
GYMPRA

Gym Dobfrichovice
Gym Dobfichovice
GT Sestajovice

T) Doksy

SK Hradcany
GYMPRA

GYMPRA

SK Hradcany
GYMPRA

SK Hradcany

Trenér
BureSova Natélie

Doubravova, JakSova M.

Svobodova/Filkova
Jifina Kindlova
Svobodova/Slavikova
KlimeSova Linda
Sykorové Michaela
KlimeSova Linda
Sykorova Michaela
Andrea Seborové
Vanska, Luzna
Halounkova
Svobodova/Filkova
Sykorové Michaela
KlimeSova Linda
Hlavackova
Vanska, Luzna
Vanskd, Luzna
Hlavackova
Vanska, Luzna
Hlavackova

D

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
3.000
2.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
3.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
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E

8.667
8.467
8.533
8.033
7.400
6.333
7.133
7.900
6.867
8.000
7.100
5.833
8.533
7.267
7.500
6.633
6.867
7.267
7.133
5.800
5.833

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

kladina
11.667
11.467
11.533
11.033
10.400
9.333
10.133
9.900
9.867
10.000
10.100
8.833
10.533
9.267
9.500
9.633
8.867
9.267
9.133
7.800
7.833

D

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
1.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
3.000
1.000

E

9.150
9.200
8.500
8.500
8.350
9.300
8.250
8.400
8.350
8.150
7.350
8.100
8.400
7.600
7.300
7.900
7.250
6.850
7.600
7.300
7.550

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

prostna
12.150
12,200
11.500
11.500
11.350
12,300
11.250
11.400
11.350
11.150
10.350
11.100
9.400
10.600
10.300
9.900
10.250
9.850
9.600
10.300
8.550

Celkem
23.817
23.667
23.033
22,533
21.750
21.633
21.383
21.300
21.217
21.150
20.450
19.933
19.933
19.867
19.800
19.533
19.117
19.117
18.733
18.100
16.383
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/101368
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/527258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/772629
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/263659
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/741248
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/242334
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/383027
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/981775
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/194688
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/779668
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/984563
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/124194
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/739698
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/190493
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/373347
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1319
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/798147
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/303481
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/562560
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/986873
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/692434
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9439
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/488564
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
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